Louisiana Oyster Task Force Meeting
John Tesvich, Chairman

Tuesday May 25, 2010
1:00 PM

UNO Advanced Technology Center, 2021 Lakeshore Drive, Suite 210

Roll Call

AGENDA

II. Approval of April 6, 2010 MINUTES

I11. Treasury Report

A. Oyster Tag Sales
B. LOTF Financial Report

IV. 0Old Business

A. Legislative update

B. Oyster Lease Surveying Delays — Dan Coulon

C. Other

V. New Business

A. Deep Horizon 0il Spill Update, Response, and Actions

L.

2.
3.
4.
3
6.

Report by DHH on oyster closures, water samples, meat samples

Report by DWF on oyster mortalities, spat set & etc. on public and private
Report by DWF on Enforcement

Damage Claims & Legal Issues, Oil Pollution Act of 1990

Federal and State Actions

Oyster Crop Insurance - Robert Cerda

B. Other

VI Set Next Meeting

VII. Adjourn
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